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Nutrition Policy/Advocacy Experts in/around DC (or who know and do nutrition policy:    

Arianne Corbett, Leading Health, LLC: Arianne@leadinghealthconsultants.com 

Mary Christ-Erwin, Porter Novelli: mary.christ-erwin@porternovelli.com

Nancy Chapman, N. Chapman Associates, Inc : nancy@nchapman.com

Lorelei DiSogra, United Fresh: LDiSogra@unitedfresh.org 

Jessica Donze Black, Pew Charitable Trusts: jblack@pewtrusts.org 

Jennifer Folliard, Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics:  JFolliard@eatright.org 

Tracy Fox, Food, Nutrition & Policy Consultants, LLC: tracy@foodnutritionpolicy.com 

Karen Kafer, National Dairy Council: Karen.Kafer@rosedmi.com 

Beth Johnson, Food Directions, LLC: bethjohnson@fooddirectionsdc.com 

Alex Lewin-Zwerdling, AARP: alexandralewin@gmail.com 

Megan Lott, Healthy Eating Research: megan.lott@duke.edu  

Emily Ann Miller, American Heart Association: emilyann.miller@heart.org 

Lynn Parker, Institute of Medicine Food and Nutrition Board: lparker@nas.edu 

Susan Pitman, Food Minds: spitman@foodminds.com

Mary Pat Raimondi, Eat Right, Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics: mraimondi@eatright.org 

Susan Roberts, Partnership for a Healthier America: sroberts@healthieramerica.com  

Maggie Sommers, Food Directions: Maggiesommers@fooddirectionsdc.com 

Michele Tuttle, Tuttle Communications: mmtcomm@verizon.net 

Elizabeth Walker, Association of State and Territorial Health Officials (ASTHO): ewalker@astho.org 

Jennifer Weber, American Heart Association: Jennifer.Weber@heart.org 

Margo Wootan, Center for Science in the Public Interest: mwootan@cspinet.org
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